LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Business Name

5:16 Clay

AireServ of Tipton County (SPONSOR)

Akins Clothing Company
Alana Cole Jewelry_Fashion
All Good Things Cannery

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc Xi Lambda Omega
Amber's Pink Zebra Sprinkles & More

Anna's Stylish Creations
Artelements Kollection Co

Aunt Alesa's Homemade Fried Pies
BACA (Bikers Against Child Abuse)

Backwoods Toys

Bath Fitter

Bee Clean Soap Company
BellaStone Boutique
Bennett Roofing
Bergmann for Congress
Bethel Church

Beyond the Pews for Life
Big Advernture Travel

BJ's Fish and Things
Black Water Marsh
BLDcutz

Board N Social

Breezy Knoll Woodworks
Brian's Grill

Brumley's Baked Goods
Buff City Soap

Butterfly's Touch Self-Care
Caleb Hollingsworth State Farm
Cannon Chiropractic
Carbonite Candy

CASA of Tipton County
Celebrate Recovery
Central Services

City of Refuge

Cole's Gifts & Stained Glass
Collin's #1

Collin's #2

Collins Lemonade Truck
Colorful Creations
Creationshei2

Creative Glass & More
Crooked Shack Scents

Booth #
16
A&B
T13
C22
13
R30
17
38
23
M3 & M4
M9, M10 & M11
6&7
67
C20 & C21
31
93,94 & 95
35
104 & 105
M2
R7
129
T3
R38 & R39
C15 & C16
C2
119 & 120
M5
26a
T1
91
R24
B13
26C
T10
71 & 72
36
11
114
115 & 116
Ci14
B17
61
R21
T8



Crosspointe Baptist Church
Crossroads Community Church of the Nazarene
Cypress Magazine

Damaris Finlin Creations
Debbie's Creations

Dee Crochets!

Deerly Designs

Designs by Carolyn

Dilly Dally Spot

Dirty Girl Bath Co

Disabled American Veterans
DM Designs / Kellum Creations
Dyersburg State Community College
Earthcrafts

Fancy Faces by Diane

Farm Folk Outfitters

FBC Millington

Felicia's Tupperware House
Fierce Fence LLC

Find Your Bliss

Fletchy's Freeze Dried Candy
Freeze Fly LLC

Go Dog Treats

Got Munchies

Grace Point Church

Grillin" N Chillin' Something Different
H20Mazing

Hadifer Jane

Haley's Honey

Hammonds Acres

Hannah Bee Designs

Hart's Blessings

He Is Crafty Too Decor
Hometown Laundromat
Hubbards Honey

Hux & Saige Boutique

J&J Magnetic Jewelry

Jelise

Juicy K's Lemonade

K's Craft Shack

Kathyron's Jams and Jellys
Keep Tipton County Beautiful
Kel Made It

Kingdom Students (River of Life)
Kitselman Kettle Corn

Knight Heat & Air

Ko's ATA Martial Arts

C10
M8
89
66
C8

24 & 25

R32

R19
65
51
46
R9

C19
C5

52 & 53
C6 & C7
Bl
18
28
R36 & R37
3
C1
BS
107 & 108
40
122 & 123
R16
B15
4&5
82
R6
M7
R28

R22
T6
45
T2

121

R35

B10
81
15
62

132

C12 & C13

C23



Kool Balloons

Kusina

Landers Ford

LaShunda's

LeafFilter

Legendary Loot

Lil Brooklyn's Italian Ice

Lill and Jill's Jewerly

Lit by Vic

Little Daisee Mama

Lizzy Lu

Marco's Pizza

Mayor Dwayne Cole

MCL Tipton County Detachment 1429
Melli's Strings ~n~ Things

MHS Baseball

MHS Cougar Corner

MHS DECA for Carl Perkins

MHS Key Club

Millington YMCA

Mimi's Kreations

Mini Magnolia's Boutique

Mount Zion Bakery

Mr Casa's Japanese & Mexican Grill
MSC/ Tipton Amateur Radio
Munford All American Cheerleaders
Munford First United Methodist Church
My Beautiful Pens

Nancy's Crafts

Nancy's Slush Fund

Norma Sanders

On The Rag Designs

Pampered Chef with Martha
Paparazzi Jewelry

Paradise Grill

Paulette's

Petali Florist, Gifts, and Event Planning
Positively Phoenix

Premier Heating and Air
Professional Care Services

Red Barn Threadworks

Redeemers Group

Renewal by Anderson

Rested Soul Woodburns

Resting Tree Designs

Restoration Church

R4
126
C23-C26
111
R5
29 & 30
130 & 131
T5
ca
47
c11
C25
1
88
T9
90
68
39
c3
80
c17
R34
B6
124 8125
42
91
M1
RS
C9
117 & 118
59 & 60
43 & 44
B7
26
136 & 137
112 & 113
77
55
26b
R29
B14
C26
R27
19,20,21,22
78 & 79
T11&T12



Richard's Stone Jewelry

Rick, Bev, Kim & Doug Justice
Riels

River of Life Church

Scentsy with Jessica McBroom
Security Finance

Sighature Sweets

Simply Frosted

SisterCraft

Snappy's Taste of the South

So Yarn Cute

South Tipton Gideons

Southern Comfort Metal Works
Southern Greek Flavors

Southern Sass n' Crafts

Statewide Concession
StreetzDesignz

Summit Roofing

Sweet Sisters Lemonade

Sweet Southern Soap

Syndicated Ink

T-Bird Leather

T's Beads

Tennessee Premium Beef

The Bead Rose

The Bow Lady

The Cash Connection

The Soap Factory

Tia's Handbags

Tipton County Board of Education Adult Education
Tipton County Democratic Party
Tipton County Election Commission
Tipton County Marine Corp League
Tipton County Republican Women
Tipton County Roofing

Tranquility Massage

Tupperware by Patricia Hoehn
Twisted Stitches

Uncle Joe's Pork Skins

Under Pressure Power Washing LLC
Valerie Henry Design

VFW 4840

Warren Road Honey Farms

Wax N' Wix

76
B8 & B9
R23
10
8&9
92
127 & 128
R33
R1

101,102, & 103
R13, R14, & R15

85
R11
R25 & R26
48
133.134,135
84
74 & 75
109
69 & 70
B3 & B4
63 & 64
73
56 & 57
B16
R17 & R18
49 & 50
M6
33& 34
54
B12
R20
37
12
14
B2
R2 & R3
T4
98-100a
27
41
83
T7
R31



Weaving with E.J 32
Woodworks by Paul 58
Your Work Place B11








































































