LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE			
Business Name	Booth #		
5:16 Clay	16		
AireServ of Tipton County (SPONSOR)	A & B		
Akins Clothing Company	T13		
Alana Cole Jewelry_Fashion	C22		
All Good Things Cannery	13		
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc Xi Lambda Omega	R30		
Amber's Pink Zebra Sprinkles & More	17		
Anna's Stylish Creations	38		
Artelements Kollection Co	23		
Aunt Alesa's Homemade Fried Pies	M3 & M4		
BACA (Bikers Against Child Abuse)	M9, M10 & M11		
Backwoods Toys	6 & 7		
Bath Fitter	67		
Bee Clean Soap Company	C20 & C21		
BellaStone Boutique	31		
Bennett Roofing	93,94 & 95		
Bergmann for Congress	35		
Bethel Church	104 & 105		
Beyond the Pews for Life	M2		
Big Advernture Travel	R7		
BJ's Fish and Things	129		
Black Water Marsh	Т3		
BLDcutz	R38 & R39		
Board N Social	C15 & C16		
Breezy Knoll Woodworks	C2		
Brian's Grill	119 & 120		
Brumley's Baked Goods	M5		
Buff City Soap	26a		
Butterfly's Touch Self-Care	T1		
Caleb Hollingsworth State Farm	91		
Cannon Chiropractic	R24		
Carbonite Candy	B13		
CASA of Tipton County	26C		
Celebrate Recovery	T10		
Central Services	71 & 72		
City of Refuge	36		
Cole's Gifts & Stained Glass	11		
Collin's #1	114		
Collin's #2	115 & 116		
Collins Lemonade Truck	C14		
Colorful Creations	B17		
Creationshei2	61		
Creative Glass & More	R21		
Crooked Shack Scents	Т8		

Crosspointe Baptist Church	C10
Crossroads Community Church of the Nazarene	M8
Cypress Magazine	89
Damaris Finlin Creations	66
Debbie's Creations	C8
Dee Crochets!	24 & 25
Deerly Designs	R32
Designs by Carolyn	R19
Dilly Dally Spot	65
Dirty Girl Bath Co	51
Disabled American Veterans	46
DM Designs / Kellum Creations	R9
Dyersburg State Community College	C19
Earthcrafts	C5
Fancy Faces by Diane	52 & 53
Farm Folk Outfitters	C6 & C7
FBC Millington	B1
Felicia's Tupperware House	18
Fierce Fence LLC	28
Find Your Bliss	R36 & R37
Fletchy's Freeze Dried Candy	3
Freeze Fly LLC	C1
Go Dog Treats	B5
Got Munchies	107 & 108
Grace Point Church	40
Grillin' N Chillin' Something Different	122 & 123
H2OMazing	R16
Hadifer Jane	B15
Haley's Honey	4 & 5
Hammonds Acres	82
Hannah Bee Designs	R6
Hart's Blessings	M7
He Is Crafty Too Decor	R28
Hometown Laundromat	2
Hubbards Honey	R22
Hux & Saige Boutique	T6
J&J Magnetic Jewelry	45
Jelise	T2
Juicy K's Lemonade	121
K's Craft Shack	R35
Kathyron's Jams and Jellys	B10
Keep Tipton County Beautiful	81
Kel Made It	15
Kingdom Students (River of Life)	62
Kitselman Kettle Corn	132
Knight Heat & Air	C12 & C13
Ko's ATA Martial Arts	C23

Kool Balloons	R4
Kusina	126
Landers Ford	C23-C26
LaShunda's	111
LeafFilter	R5
Legendary Loot	29 & 30
Lil Brooklyn's Italian Ice	130 & 131
Lill and Jill's Jewerly	T5
Lit by Vic	C4
Little Daisee Mama	47
Lizzy Lu	C11
Marco's Pizza	C25
Mayor Dwayne Cole	1
MCL Tipton County Detachment 1429	88
Melli's Strings ~n~ Things	Т9
MHS Baseball	90
MHS Cougar Corner	68
MHS DECA for Carl Perkins	39
MHS Key Club	C3
Millington YMCA	80
Mimi's Kreations	C17
Mini Magnolia's Boutique	R34
Mount Zion Bakery	B6
Mr Casa's Japanese & Mexican Grill	124 &125
MSC/ Tipton Amateur Radio	42
Munford All American Cheerleaders	91
Munford First United Methodist Church	M1
My Beautiful Pens	R8
Nancy's Crafts	C9
Nancy's Slush Fund	117 & 118
Norma Sanders	59 & 60
On The Rag Designs	43 & 44
Pampered Chef with Martha	B7
Paparazzi Jewelry	26
Paradise Grill	136 & 137
Paulette's	112 & 113
Petali Florist, Gifts, and Event Planning	77
Positively Phoenix	55
Premier Heating and Air	26b
Professional Care Services	R29
Red Barn Threadworks	B14
Redeemers Group	C26
Renewal by Anderson	R27
Rested Soul Woodburns	19,20,21,22
Resting Tree Designs	78 & 79
Restoration Church	T 11 & T12
	· · · -

Richard's Stone Jewelry	76
Rick, Bev, Kim & Doug Justice	B8 & B9
Riels	R23
River of Life Church	10
Scentsy with Jessica McBroom	8 & 9
Security Finance	92
Signature Sweets	127 & 128
Simply Frosted	R33
SisterCraft	R1
Snappy's Taste of the South	101,102, & 103
So Yarn Cute	R13, R14, & R15
South Tipton Gideons	85
Southern Comfort Metal Works	R11
Southern Greek Flavors	R25 & R26
Southern Sass n' Crafts	48
Statewide Concession	133.134,135
StreetzDesignz	84
Summit Roofing	74 & 75
Sweet Sisters Lemonade	109
Sweet Southern Soap	69 & 70
Syndicated Ink	B3 & B4
T-Bird Leather	63 & 64
T's Beads	73
Tennessee Premium Beef	56 & 57
The Bead Rose	B16
The Bow Lady	R17 & R18
The Cash Connection	49 & 50
The Soap Factory	M6
Tia's Handbags	33 & 34
Tipton County Board of Education Adult Education	54
Tipton County Democratic Party	B12
Tipton County Election Commission	R20
Tipton County Marine Corp League	37
Tipton County Republican Women	12
Tipton County Roofing	14
Tranquility Massage	B2
Tupperware by Patricia Hoehn	R2 & R3
Twisted Stitches	T4
Uncle Joe's Pork Skins	98-100a
Under Pressure Power Washing LLC	27
Valerie Henry Design	41
VFW 4840	83
Warren Road Honey Farms	Т7
Wax N' Wix	R31

Weaving with E.J	32
Woodworks by Paul	58
Your Work Place	B11